MedImpact Medicaid Payer Sheet
NCPDP Version D.Ø
MedImpact.com 1
Copyright © 2020 MedImpact Healthcare Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Table of Contents
General Information ............................................................................................................................2
Claim Billing Request Transaction .........................................................................................................3
Emergency Preparedness.................................................................................................................. 12

418-DI LEVEL OF SERVICE  RW
461-EU PRIOR AUTHORIZATION
TYPE CODE
 RW Required to indicate the need
for special handling.
462-EV PRIOR AUTHORIZATION
NUMBER SUBMITTED
 RW Required to indicate the need
for special handling to override
a normal processing rejection.
995-E2 ROUTE OF ADMINISTRATION SNOMED Code RW Required when needed by plan
for proper adjudication. See
Plan Profile Sheets.
996-G1 COMPOUND TYPE  RW Request pharmacies submit
when billing for a compound.
147-U7 PHARMACY SERVICE TYPE  RW Required for Mail Order, LTC,
and Specialty pharmacies for
proper reimbursement.
1 Clarif ications that affect the Telecommunication Standard Implementation Guide Version D.0 are cited in
the Telecommunication Version D and Above Questions, Answers and Editorial Updates.
MedImpact Medicaid Payer Sheet
NCPDP Version D.Ø
MedImpact.com 7
Copyright © 2020 MedImpact Healthcare Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
Pricing Segment (111-AM = “11”)
Field # NCPDP Field Name Value
Payer
Usage
Payer Situation
4Ø9-D9 INGREDIENT COST
SUBMITTED
 R
412-DC DISPENSING FEE
SUBMITTED
 RW
433-DX PATIENT PAID AMOUNT
SUBMITTED
 Not
Used
This f ield is not used for COB
billing.
438-E3 INCENTIVE AMOUNT
SUBMITTED
 RW Required when pharmacy is
entitled to a Vaccine
Administration Fee.
478-H7 OTHER AMOUNT CLAIMED
SUBMITTED COUNT
 RW
479-H8 OTHER AMOUNT CLAIMED
SUBMITTED QUALIFIER
 RW
48Ø-H9 OTHER AMOUNT CLAIMED
SUBMITTED
 RW
481-HA FLAT SALES TAX AMOUNT
SUBMITTED
 RW Flat Sales Tax Amount should
be submitted when a governing
jurisdiction requires the
collection of a fixed amount for
all applicable prescriptions.
Pharmacy is responsible for
submission of accurate flat tax
values for use in payment
calculation.
Required when f lat sales tax is
applicable to product
dispensed.
MedImpact Medicaid Payer Sheet
NCPDP Version D.Ø
MedImpact.com 8
Copyright © 2020 MedImpact Healthcare Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.